WIDE RECEIVERS
Name

Moore, Nathan
Jackson, Kordell
Leinenbach, Zack
Clark, Robert
Bruce, Nick

Noble JR, Shane
Ingerick, Kyle
Osbourne, Charlton
Hooker,Payce
Ghent, Aaron
Eigen, Sam

Jenks, Aaron
Fowler, Brandon
Davis, Hunter
Weyand, Spencer
Cowart, Torrie
Smith, Robert
Young, Devon
Forel, Jair

Harrison, JaQuess
Livingston, Alexander
Clark, Terrel
Stevens, Jonathan
Green, Tyler
Barcomb, Kyle
McGlory, Matthew
Genthner, Nathan
Freedman, Cameron
Roundtree Tyrone
Gramling, Malik

School

Albion
Victor
Penfield
Eastridge
Orchard Park
Aquinas
Penn Yan
Fairport
Hornell
Avon
Fairport
Fairport
Amherst
Hornell
Hornell
Fairport
Arcadia
Perry
Fairport
Albion
Livonia
Arcadia
Clarence
Hornell
Livonia
Fairport
Livonia
Fairport
East HS
Geneva

Position

WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR
WR

NYSHSFCA Final Fairport Combine Results 2017

Height

6'2"
6'1"
5'11"
6'11/2"
6'3"
5'91/2"
5'81/2"
5'91/2"
5'11"
6'2"
5'11"
59"
6'1/2"
6'1/2"
6'3"
5'81/2"
5'81/2"
5'8"
6'1/2"
5'91/2"
6'2"
6'0"
5'9"
5'7"
5'101/2"
5'7"
6'1/2"
5'9"
5'81/2"
5'81/2"

Weight Grade

167
176
187
199
193
188
159
173
162
196
189
141
177
200
180
162
153
151
193
161
191
148
164
145
150
156
152
152
172
155

2017
10
10
12
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11

9

40 Dash Shuttle 3 Cone

4.87
5.02
5.16
5
5.23
5.06
5.02
5.14
5.16
5.21
5.33
4.83
531
5.31
5.38
5.38
5.14
4.83
5.33
5.03
5.81
5.34
5.45
5.01
5.4
5.3
5.71
5.36
5.56
5.54

4.32
4.44
4.72
4.56
4.75
4.69
4.47
4.53
4.29
4.66
4.43
4.31
4.72
4.69
4.69
4.46
4.25

4.5
4.97
4.22

4.9
4.35
4.53

4.5
4.82
4.63
4.62
4.72
4.69
4.91

N/A

6.82 28"
6.92 28"
7.59 29"
7.1 25"
7.3 20"
7.4 27"
6.9 23"
7.37 24"
7.24 23"
8 27"
7.4 26"
7.22 28"
7.22 25"
7.37 21"
7.53 20"
6.6 22"
7.19 28"
7.3 27"
7.6 27"
7.73 25"
8.11 20"
7.59 24"
7.5 20"
7.61 26"
8.1 22"
7.17 26"
20"
7.66 22"
7.69 22"
7.1 19"

Vert. Jump LgJump

9'1"
9'5"
9'3"
8'3"
8'5"
9'1"
8'10"
9'4"
87"
8'4"
8'5"
9'0"
8'5"
8'2"
8'6"
7'9"
8'5"
8'9"
8'2"
8'8"
7'8"
81"
8'8"
87"
8'11"
8'5"
7'5"
8'5"
8'0"
7'4"

Bench

135/16
185/9
185/14
185/4
135/6
185/8
139/9
185/3
135/11
185/1
135/18
135/3
185/4
135/14
135/16
185/8
185/6
N/A
135/9
135/15
135/1
185/3
135/15
135/14
135/7
135/5
135/1
135/12
135/6
135/3

Score

44
42
35
35
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
21
19
19
17
16
14
14
13

12



Trammell, Jabren
Crumity, Aryus
Robinson, Joey
Adkins, Jacob
Peritore, Sam
Roundtree, Tyshawn

OFFENSIVE LINE
Name

Buell, Ryyan
Dabill, Cameron
Buholtz, Dan
Kessington, Onome
Hussar, Nate
Kelly, Benjamin
Connor, Jarrett
Kalke, Nicholas
Benard, Andrew
Jackson-Eason, Jelani
Derleth, James
Testa, Alex
Becker, Nick
Mathis, DJ

Coich, Joe
Consalvo, Robert
Szczepanski, Keith
Cruz, Jessy
Restivo, Ben
Provenzano, Jake
Ellison, Kirk
Robillard, Jason
Finter, Fred

Arcadia WR
Arcadia WR
Fairport WR
Livonia WR
Gates-Chili WR
Eastridge WR
School Position
Hornell oL
St. Joseph's Ins OL
McQuaid oL
Fairport oL
Batavia oL
Perry oL
Livonia oL
Arcadia oL
Randolph oL
Arcadia oL
McQuaid oL
Arcadia oL
Randolph oL
Rush Henrietta OL
Fairport oL
Gates Chili oL
Notre Dame Bz OL
Albion oL
Albion oL
Fairport oL
Albion oL
Lockport oL
Penfield oL

5'81/2"
5'101/2"
5'9"
5'91/2"
5'5"
5'61/2"

Height
6'11/2"
6'0"
5'11"
6'1/2"
6'21/2"
5'8"
6'31/2"
6'2"
6'31/2"
6'31/2"
6'2"
5'71/2"
6'11/4"
5'9"
6'31/4"
5'111/2"
6'9"
5'9"
5'81/2"
6'1/2"
5'111/4"
57"
6'1/2"

151
159
152
157
136
145

Weight
273
247
228
251
242
186
288
246
275
238
235
213
259
321
328
259
297
178
189
282
217
253
282

11
11
11
11
11
10

Grade
10
11
11
11
11
10
12
11
11
11

11
11
12
11

10
10
11
11
11
11

5.26
5.59
5.67
5.84
5.76
5.52

40 Dash
5.29
5.87
5.32

6
6.06
5.78

6.1
5.75
5.81
5.76
6.17
5.49
5.71
6.32
6.71
6.14
6.84
5.58
5.37
6.02
5.45
6.02
6.14

4.88
5.03
5.03
5.03
4.66

54

8.4
7.76
8.28
8.13

7.6
8.37

Shuttle 3 Cone

4.54
4.72
4.88
4.97
5.44
4.82
4.94
4.87
5.09
5.81
4.31
4.69
5.06
5.44
5.53

5
5.81
4.53
4.75
5.63
4.84
5.06
5.93

7.66
8.47
8.35
7.85
8.56
7.93
8.12
8.63
7.81
8.99

8.4

8.2
8.27
9.12
8.83

7.7
9.15
7.99
7.62
9.44

8.5
8.17
9.35

24"
21"
20"
20"
20"
23"

Vert. Jump
30"
28"
30"
21"
23"
19"
17"
21"
17"
21"
15"
22"
19"
19"
18"
19"
14"
22"
18"
18"
22"
22"
13"

7' 10"
7'9"
8'0"
7'3"
7'11"
7'7"

Lg Jump
9'2"
8'8"
8'2"
7' 8"
7'11"
6'11"
7'6"
7'9"
7'2"
8'2"
6'9"
7' 11"
7'3"
7' 2"
6'1"
7'0"
5'5"
8'1"
7'9"
5'11"
7'5"
7'6"
6'11"

135/6
N/A
135/12
135/4
135/3
135/10

Bench
185/7
185/23
185/11
185/21
185/20
185/5
185/11
185/8
185/8
185/8
135/13
185/12
185/19
185/23
185/7
185/4
185/5
185/8
185/8
185/13
185/10
185/21
185/14

11
10

w U1 00

Score
48
36
29
28
27
26
24
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18



Tanner, Ricky
Snyder, Travis
Lyst, Alexander
Deignan, Austin
Schreader, Kyle
Schnell, James
Williams, Romell
Nilsson, Justin
Grandy, Ryan
Kondas, Steve
Stanton, Bryce
Shaffer, Austin
Fournier, Timmy
Pilet, Josiah
Wright, Tyler
Gramling, Sean
Anderson, Derek
Gelke, Gabe
West, Brian
Maier, Caleb
Walker, Matthew
Musclow, Tycen
Bigsby, Jonathan

Gabriel, Alexander

Sica, Dakota
Jasen, Jacob
Hawkins, Shawn
Ribis, Nathaniel
Joll, Max

Delsordo, Anthony

Dawin, A.J.
Flanagan, Alex
Fuller, Kieth

Fairport oL
Pal Mac oL
Livonia oL
Fairport oL
Starpoint oL
McQuaid oL
Eastridge oL
Livonia oL
Albion oL
Fairport oL
Livonia oL
Eastridge oL
McQuaid oL
Geneva oL
Penfield oL
Geneva oL

Red Jacket oL
McQuaid oL
Alexander oL

Livonia oL
Newfane oL
Perry oL
Alexander oL
Penfield oL

Notre Dame Bz OL
Alexander oL

Livonia oL
Gates Chili oL
Geneva oL
Alexander oL
Livonia oL
Livonia oL
Penn Yan oL

6'11/2"
6'4"

6'2"

5'6"

6'1"
6'1"
6'1"
6'1"
6'0"

6'3"
6'1/2"
6'0"

5'8"
5'11"
5'71/2"
6'0"

6'1"
5'11"
5'91/2"
5'101/4"
5'8"
5'111/2"
5'101/2"
5'91/2"
5'101/2"
5'61/2"
5'71/4"
5'10"
5'7"
5'91/2"
5'11"
5'111/2"
5'81/2"

204
242
332
232
262
289
212
164
202
224
269
261
220
196
245
216
243
243
167
241
256
228
243
257
249
211
155
254
196
242
215
202
231

12
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
10

11

10

11
11
11
10
12
12
10
11
10
11

10
11

10
10
10
10
11

5.46
5.81
7.76
5.71
5.97
6.62
5.64
5.59
5.98
6.08
6.81
6.64
5.81
5.71

5.8
5.97
5.76

N/A

5.46
6.03
6.06
5.75

6.2
6.49
6.43
5.76
5.44
6.14

5.8
6.74
5.99
5.96
6.32

5.03
5.03
6.09
4.38
5.06
5.41
5.06
5.13
5.34
5.53

5.6
5.94

4.9
5.07
5.13
5.22
5.66

N/A

4.9
5.03
5.25
5.32
5.43
5.47
5.69
4.72
4.84
5.78
5.03
6.16
5.04

N/A
5.4

N/A

7.98
8.38
10.14
8.2
8.3
8.55
7.84
8.14
8.6
8.68
9.78
9.37
8.17
7.68
8.63
9.05
9.12

8.15
8.11
8.19
8.48
10.18
9.43
8.99
8.22
8.55
8.92
8.03
11.59
7.96
9.03
9.1

22"
17"
14"
19"
16"
15"
18"
20"
18"
20"
15"
16"
22"
19"
20"
20"
14"
N/A
20"
18"
18"
18"
16"
15"
13"
21"
21"
14"
23"
12"
16"
17"
15"

7'2"
7'2"
5'0"
7'1"
7'0"
6'2"
6'11"
7'11"
8'4"
5'11"
5'7"
6'4"
7'5"
7'5"
6'8"
7'4"
7'0"
N/A
7'2"
6' 10"
7'0"
7'0"
6'11"
6'2"
5'5"
6'11"
6' 10"
6'0"
8'0"
5'1"
6'11"
6'4"
5'6"

185/1
185/7
135/2
185/10
185/10
185/10
185/11
135/6
185/4
135/1
135/11
185/6
185/4
135/12
185/15
185/4
135/10
185/16
185/7
185/12
185/1
185/8
185/3
135/12
185/1
135/18
135/5
185/10
185/8
185/4
185/3
135/3
135/10

N 00 0 O



Luther, Carl
O'Connor, Jordan
Mayo, Brendan
Rivera, Mekhi
Martin, Colton
VanPutte, PJ
Myers, Jaeger

RUNNING BACKS
Name

Robinson, Anthony
Hyde, Matt
Clifford, AJ
Westbrooks, Noah
Smith, Job
Finocchario, Chucky
Nixon, Julian
Gombetto, Dominic
Smith, Joel

Moore, Davon
Brown, Zachary
Loucks, Javon
Harrison, Ugene
Hapke, James
Pryce, Javen
Koehler, Josh
Conway, Brian
Coccia, Dante

McQuaid
Fairport
Livonia
Albion
Fairport
Fairport
Livonia

School
Starpoint
Livonia
Canandaigua
Eastridge
Alexander
Arcadia
Newfane
Fairport
Livonia
Geneva
Newfane
Geneva
Albion
Livonia
Arcadia
Fairport
Fairport
Fairport

Mastusciello, Matthew Livonia

Maloney, Brennan
Davenport, Ethan

Fairport
Fairport

oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL

Position
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
FB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
FB
RB
RB
FB
RB

5'9"
5'111/4"
5'11"
5'6"

5' 9"

5'9"

5'8"

Height
6'0"
5'11"
5'8"
5'10"
6'11/4"
5'101/2"
5'9"
5'81/2"
5'11"
5'10"
5'6"
6'1"
5'81/4"
5'6"
5'6"
5'101/2"
6'1/2"
57"
5'91/2"
5'91/2"
5'6"

211
208
201
238
181
199
162

Weight
236
174
167
176
182
209
175
166
157
203
149
155
162
141
140
174
167
150
162
188
234

10

10
11

Grade
11
12
12

11
11
11
11
10
11
11

10
12
10
11
11
11
11
12
11

5.94
6.1
6.54
6.74
5.95

N/A
6.34

5.25
5.25
5.68
5.75
5.34
N/A
5.28

40 Dash Shuttle

5.1
4.98
4.72
5.05
5.18
5.11
5.03
4.92
5.02
5.15
5.11
4.93
5.09
5.09
4.96
5.19
5.26
5.01
5.44
5.52
5.45

4.72
4.19
4.18
4.34
4.53
4.44
441
4.37
4.47
5
4.31
4.5
4.37
4.34
4.65
4.47
4.53
4.56
4.5
4.07
4.75

8.25

8.52

8.76

8.98

8.34
N/a

8.47

3 Cone
7.33
7.15
6.93
7.17
7.22
7.06
7.25

7.4
7.05
7.94
7.09

7.7
7.19
7.36

7.4
7.31
7.64
7.49
7.13
7.57

7.5

17"
13"
10"
16"
17"
N/A
16"

Vert. Jump
26"
30"
29"
30"
27"
26"
24"
27"
27"
28"
28"
27"
24"
28"
28"
25"
26"
28"
23"
21"
24"

6'8"
6'0"
6'1"
5'9"
7'2"
N/A
5'11"

Lg Jump
8'6"
9'2"
8'11"
9'4"
8'11"
8'4"
8'8"
8' 10"
8'1"
8'11"
8'8"
8'6"
8'9"
8'7"
8'11"
7'9"
8'6"
8'3"
8'5"
7'4"
7'8"

185/1
185/2
185/1
135/8
185/3
185/2
135/1

Bench

185/28
185/15
185/15
185/13
185/17
185/13
185/25
185/12
135/11
185/14
135/11
135/5

135/15
185/4

185/5

135/18
135/11
185/9

135/10
185/4

185/15

N W W o o0 OO

47
46
45
42
41
40
38
33
32
30
30
28
28
27
26
26
26
25
24
22
22



Crumidy-Hall, Kmyn

Johnson, Brillance

Gardner, Demetrius

Becker, Justin
Hemingway, Elijah
Salera, Cory
Sabatini, Jacob
Brown, Sydney
Cox, Devin

Brown, Thyrek
Wigley, Ryan

QUARTERBACKS
Name

Avery, Bobby
Bowes, Patrick
Gross, Brandon
Smith, Luke
Pritchard, Bryce
Griffin, Justice
Putney, Jack
Stetz, Colton
Wenzel, Jake
Pellittiere, Mike
Alread, Hudson
Lambert, Ryan
Evans, Tyrese
Hall, Max

Card, Alexander
Dettman, Tanner
Edwards, Deon

Arcadia RB
Albion RB
Albion FB
Canisto-Green\RB
Eastridge RB
Fairport RB
Geneva RB
Albion RB
Albion RB
Rush Henrietta RB
Livonia RB
School

Position

Canisteo-Greer QB

Penfield
Newfane
Hornell
Albion
Eastridge
Clarence
Eden
Livonia
Fairport
Victor
Livonia
Geneva
Avon
Southwestren
Dansville
Arcadia

QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
QB

5'71/2"
5'61/4"
5'101/2"
5'21/2"
5'7"
5'10"
5'51/2"
5'5"
5'51/2"
5'9"
5'7"

Height
5'8"
5'111/4"
5'10"
6'3"

6'0"

6'2"

6'1"
6'0"
5'101/2"
6'0"
5'101/2"
6'1"
5'81/2"
5'91/2"
5'111/4"
5'93/4"
5'7"

145
123
223
132
151
180
119
194
168
147
128

168
158
187
171
172
246
179
174
189
150
174
159
215
162
143
175
146

11
10
11
10
11

11

10

Weight Grade

11
11
11
12

11
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
10
11

5.25
5.03

5.6
5.46
5.39
5.46
5.25
5.75
5.31
5.43
6.32

40 Dash
4.94
5.24
5.18

5.2
5.09
5.74
5.36
5.24
5.36
5.18
5.24
5.41
5.55
5.05
5.22
5.42
5.22

4.56
441
5.03

4.4
4.59
4.97
4.81
5.22
4.78
5.25

Shuttle
4.28
4.41
4.56
4.44

4.5
5.06
4.41
4.66
4.69
4.44
4.81
4.56
4.75
4.72
4.62
491
4.69

7.7
7.38
8.09
7.13
7.72
7.59

8.36
7.79
8.27
8.09

3 Cone

6.6
6.87
7.46
7.27
7.38
8.17
7.41
7.67
7.28
7.34
7.56
7.63
8.06
7.81
7.67
8
7.61

28"
24"
22"
25"
25"
23"
24"
17"
20"
21"
19"

Vert. Jump
29"
30"
28"
26"
28"
24"
27"
23"
24"
25"
24"
25"
23"
27"
24"
19"
24"

8'11"
8'0"
7' 10"
81"
7' 10"
7'3"
8'4"
7'6"
7'7"
7'5"
6'4"

Lg Jump
8'6"
9'5"
7'81/2"
8'7"
8'6"
8'7"
8'3"
8'11"
87"
8'5"
8'5"

7' 11"
7'8"
7'6"
8'6"
7'5"
7'4"

135/10
135/12
185/8
135/10
185/8
185/3
135/6
135/14
135/1
135/4
135/1

Bench
185/8
185/6
185/20
N/A
135/18
185/15
135/15
135/10
185/7
135/3
135/13
135/14
135/12
185/1
135/7
135/18
185/2

Score

22
21
18
18
13
13
11

N N O O

37
35
30
30
29
26
25
23
23
21
17
16
15
15
14
11



Lawther, Danny
Marrcuccilli, Anthony

TIGHT ENDS
Name

Futter, John
DeVries, Nick
Ryan, Thomas
Giese, Andrew
Randall, Mason
Depuy, Jonathon
Stappenbeck, Elyott
Ortiz, Israel
Cpoeland, Andrew
Kimmins, Andrew
Paszek, Charlie

Pittsford
Geneva

School

Livonia
Geneva
Livonia
Hornell

QB
QB

Position
TE
TE
TE
TE

Notre Dame Bs TE

Albion
Eden
Arcadia
Fairport
Penfield
Eden

TE
TE
TE
TE
TE
TE

5'91/2"

Height
6'1/4"
6'3"
6'0"
6'2"
6'2"
5'11"
6'31/4"
6'0"
6'1"
N/A
5'101/2"

143

Weight
204
182
167
184
238
184
301
201
199

N/A
180

8
11

Grade
12
11

12

10
10
11
11
11

9

5.39
5.57

40 Dash
5.22
499
5.29
5.32
5.61
5.55
5.97
5.47

5.3
5.36
6.3

4.87
4.66

Shuttle

4.47
5
4.5
4.81
5.03
7.69
5.19
5.34
4.97
4.72
5.13

8.1 22" 7'4"
7.53 21" 81"

3 Cone Vert.Jump LgJump
7.22 25" 8'3"
7.77 24" 8'6"
7.61 25" 7' 11"

8 23" 8'1"
7.9 24" 7' 10"
7.69 22" 7'9"
8.25 17" 6'8"
8.72 23" 8'3"
8.47 22" 7'3"
7.78 N/A 7'7"
8.56 18" 6'8"

N/A

Bench
185/13
185/5
135/7
185/9
185/10
135/1
135/9
135/12
135/2
185/12
135/5

Score

37
29
28
23
22
19
19
18
18
15



